DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2022
April, 2022 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NXH800A100L4Q2F2/D
Three Level ANPC Q2Pack
Module

Product parametric performance is indicated in the Electrical Characteristics for the listed test conditions, unless otherwise noted. Product
performance may not be indicated by the Electrical Characteristics if operated under different conditions.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Shipping
NXH800A100L4Q2F2S1G NXH800A100L4Q2F2S1G Q2PACK − Case 180HH
(Pb−Free/Halide−Free)
12 Units / Blister Tray
NXH800A100L4Q2F2P1G NXH800A100L4Q2F2P1G Q2PACK − Case 180HG
(Pb−Free/Halide−Free)
12 Units / Blister Tray
NXH800A100L4Q2F2S2G NXH800A100L4Q2F2S2G Q2PACK − Case 180BM
(Pb−Free/Halide−Free)
12 Units / Blister Tray
NXH800A100L4Q2F2P2G NXH800A100L4Q2F2P2G Q2PACK − Case 180CQ
(Pb−Free/Halide−Free)
12 Units / Blister Tray
NXH800A100L4Q2F2S1G/P1G, NXH800A100L4Q2F2S2G/P2G